PSVC EPL 4599

Body Cameras

Vendor#  MAGIC Contract # Vendors Contacts Name Email Phone Number M/BWE STATUS

3102088254 8500000910| American Integration Contractors, LLC |Len Marie |len.marie@getaic.com |(888) 829-8534 |

3100006897 8500001030 CDW Government, LLC Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com (312) 547-2163

3100023676/ 8500000914|Comsouth Hattiesburg |Redd Marsh |redman@comsouthinc.com |(601) 584-9026 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648

3100023676/ 8500000914|Comsouth Jackson |Blake Spiers |bspiers@comsouthinc.com |(601) 503-6648 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179

3100023676/ 8500000914 |Comsouth Meridian |Matt Long | Mlong@comsouthinc.com |(601) 485-8376 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968

3100035531/ 8500001052 |Howard Technology Solutions |Brandey Boyd |bboyd@howard.com |(601) 399-5831 |

3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030

3100005336‘ 8500000951‘Motoro|a Solutions, Inc. ‘Kenny Jones ‘Kennv.Jones@motorolasolutions.com ‘(615) 450-4777 ‘

3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986

3100025758| 8500000919/ Pileum Corporation |Elizabeth Frazier |elizabethfrazier@pileumn.com |(601) 863-0275 | Active M/BWE
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 863-0307 Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 |TCSware \Joe T. Payne lipayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
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PSVC EPL 4599

Dashboard Cameras

Vendor#  MAGIC Contract # Vendors Contacts Name Email Phone Number M/BWE STATUS

3102088254 8500000910| American Integration Contractors, LLC |Len Marie |len.marie@getaic.com |(888) 829-8534 |

3100006897 8500001030 CDW Government, LLC Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com (312) 547-2163

3100023676/ 8500000914|Comsouth Hattiesburg |Redd Marsh |redman@comsouthinc.com |(601) 584-9026 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648

3100023676/ 8500000914|Comsouth Jackson |Blake Spiers |bspiers@comsouthinc.com |(601) 503-6648 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179

3100023676/ 8500000914 |Comsouth Meridian |Matt Long | Mlong@comsouthinc.com |(601) 485-8376 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968

3100035531/ 8500001052 |Howard Technology Solutions |Brandey Boyd |bboyd@howard.com |(601) 399-5831 |

3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030

3100005336‘ 8500000951‘Motoro|a Solutions, Inc. ‘Kenny Jones ‘Kennv.Jones@motorolasolutions.com ‘(615) 450-4777 ‘

3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986

3100025758| 8500000919/ Pileum Corporation |Elizabeth Frazier |elizabethfrazier@pileumn.com |(601) 863-0275 | Active M/BWE
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 863-0307 Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 |TCSware \Joe T. Payne lipayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
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PSVC EPL 4599

License Plate Readers

Vendor#  MAGIC Contract # Vendors Contacts Name Email Phone Number M/BWE STATUS

3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions |Brad Giacone |Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com |(504) 909-2505 |

3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 710-4646

3102088254 8500000910| American Integration Contractors, LLC |Len Marie |len.marie@getaic.com |(888) 829-8534 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026

3100023676/ 8500000914/ Comsouth Inc. |Blake Spiers |bspiers@comsouthinc.com |(601) 503-6648 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648

3100023676/ 8500000914 |Comsouth McComb |Grant McCurley |gmccurley@comsouthinc.com |(601) 395-7179 |

3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376

3100023676/ 8500000914|Comsouth Tupelo |Jody Stringer |istringer@comsouthinc.com |(662) 432-1968 |

3100035531 8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831

3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications |Bill Roberts |broberts@ijacksoncom.com |(601) 932-7030 |

3102137229 8500001053 LEK Technology Group, LLC Erik Lubinger PO@Ilektech.com (334) 365-1903

3100005336‘ 8500000951‘Motoro|a Solutions, Inc. ‘Kenny Jones ‘Kennv.Jones@motorolasolutions.com ‘(615) 450-4777 ‘

3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986

3100025758| 8500000919/ Pileum Corporation |Elizabeth Frazier |elizabethfrazier@pileum.com |(601) 863-0275 | Active M/BWE
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 863-0307 Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware \Joe T. Payne |ipayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924 \
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PSVC EPL 4599

Surveillance Units

Vendor#  MAGIC Contract # Vendors Contacts Name Email Phone Number M/BWE STATUS
3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions |Brad Giacone |Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com |(504) 909-2505 |
3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 710-4646
3102088254 8500000910| American Integration Contractors, LLC |Len Marie |len.marie@getaic.com |(888) 829-8534 |
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026
3100023676/ 8500000914/ Comsouth Inc. |Blake Spiers |bspiers@comsouthinc.com |(601) 503-6648 |
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676/ 8500000914 |Comsouth McComb |Grant McCurley |gmccurley@comsouthinc.com |(601) 395-7179 |
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376
3100023676/ 8500000914|Comsouth Tupelo |Jody Stringer |istringer@comsouthinc.com |(662) 432-1968 |
3100035531 8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831
3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications |Bill Roberts |broberts@ijacksoncom.com |(601) 932-7030 |
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com (615) 450-4777
3100005336/ 8500000951 |Motorola Solutions, Inc. |Rick Carter |Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com |(615) 804-5986 |
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
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PSVC EPL 4599

Two-Way Radio Systems

Vendor #
3100033836
3100027684
3102087647 |
3102087647
3102087647 |
3102087647
3102087647 |
3100017076
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100005041 |
3100017714
3100003852 |
3100003852
3100003852 |
3100003852
3100023404 |
3100023404
3100028161 |
3100028161
3100030153
3100030153

MAGIC Contract #

Vendors
8500000911‘BK Technologies, Inc.

8500000912 Central Mississippi Communications, LLC
8500000913‘Communications International

8500000913 Communications International
8500000913‘Communications International

8500000913 Communications International
8500000913‘Communications International

8500000950 Communications Specialist
8500000914‘C0msouth Hattiesburg

8500000914 Comsouth Inc.

8500000914‘C0msouth Jackson

8500000914 Comsouth McComb

8500000914 |Comsouth Meridian

8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo

8500000915 EF Johnson

8500000916 Jackson Communications
8500000918‘L3Harris (Communications International (Dealer))
8500000918 L3Harris (Eastern Communications (Dealer))
8500000918‘L3Harris (L3Harris Direct)

8500000918 L3Harris (Williams Communication (Dealer))
8500000920‘Precisi0n Communications

8500000920 Precision Communications
8500000922 | Teletec

8500000922 Teletec

8500000923 Zetron

8500000923 Zetron

Contacts Name Email

‘David Blaquiere ‘dblaquiere@bktechnologies.com

Mark Clark centralmscomm@gmail.com
‘Mlke Farrell ‘mfarrell@askllci.com

Pam Sward psward@ask4ci.com

‘Andy Mason ‘amason@askllci.com

Jason Sims jsims@ask4ci.com

‘Josh Barber “barber@askllci.com

David E Case csicorp@csicorp.ms

‘Redd Marsh ‘redman@comsouthinc.com
Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com
‘Blake Spiers ‘bspiers@comsouthinc.com
Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com
‘Matt Long ‘Mlong@comsouthinc.com
Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com
‘Joel Tilley “oel.tilley@ef'i.com

Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com
‘Marie White ‘mariewhite@ask4ci.com

El Campbell el.campbell@racom.net

‘michaeLbrown@l3harris.com

stanner@wmscom.com

‘Michael Brown
Scott Tanner

‘Karen Decanter

‘kdecanter@precisioncommunicationsinc.com

David Butts david.butts.precision@gmail.com
‘Wes Golden ‘wes@teletecnet.com

Camille Pittman camille@teletecnet.com

‘Marie Smith ‘marie.smith@zetron.com

ZUS State Contracts zusstatecontracts@zetron.com

Phone Number

|(904) 870-3205
(662) 289-3204
(251) 366-8840
(251) 533-5226
|(228) 209-4631
(251) 447-4952
(251) 329-1342
(601) 638-1771
|(601) 584-9026
(601) 503-6648
(601) 503-6648
(601) 395-7179
|(601) 485-8376
(662) 432-1968
|(865) 722-6005
(601) 932-7030
|(225) 928-4151
(718) 729-2044
(601) 795-1528
(850) 385-1121
|(662) 256-3118
(205) 456-8085
|(662) 328-8474
(662) 328-8474
|(904) 874-3433

M/BWE STATUS
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PSVC EPL 4599

Software, Supporting Equipment and Services Specifications

Vendor #
3102064162
3102064162
3102088254/
3100033836
3100006897/
3100017076
3100023676/
3100023676
3100023676/
3100023676
3100023676/
3100023676
3100005041/
3100035531
3100003852
3100003852
3100003852
3100003852
3102137229|
3100005336
3100005336/
3100023410
3100023410|
3100025758
3100025758|
3100023404
3100023404
3100025830
3100030153|
3100030153

MAGIC Contract #

Vendors
8500000901 ‘Active Solutions

8500000901 Active Solutions
8500000910‘American Integration Contractors, LLC
8500000911 BK Technologies, Inc.
8500001030‘CDW Government, LLC

8500000950 Communications Specialist
8500000914‘Comsouth Hattiesburg

8500000914 Comsouth Inc.

8500000914 Comsouth Jackson

8500000914 Comsouth McComb
8500000914‘Comsouth Meridian

8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo

8500000915 \ EF Johnson

8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions
8500000918‘L3Harris (Communications International (Dealer))
8500000918 L3Harris (Eastern Communications (Dealer))
8500000918‘L3Harris (L3Harris Direct)
8500000918 L3Harris (Williams Communication (Dealer))
8500001053 ‘ LEK Technology Group, LLC
8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc.
8500000951‘Motoro|a Solutions, Inc.

8500001054 Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC
8500001054‘Net|ink Cabling Systems, LLC
8500000919 Pileum Corporation

8500000919 ‘ Pileum Corporation

8500000920 Precision Communications
8500000920‘Precision Communications
8500000921 TCSware

8500000923 Zetron

8500000923 Zetron

Contacts Name

‘Brad Giacone
Jeff Burkhardt
‘Len Marie
David Blaquiere
‘Ryan Harris
David E Case
‘Redd Marsh
Blake Spiers
|Blake Spiers
Grant McCurley
‘Matt Long

Jody Stringer
‘Joel Tilley
Brandey Boyd
‘Marie White

El Campbell
‘Michael Brown
Scott Tanner
‘Erik Lubinger
Kenny Jones
‘Rick Carter
Chad Deason
‘Clint Gideon
Elizabeth Frazier
‘Sonny Beneke
Karen Decanter
‘David Butts

Joe T. Payne
‘Marie Smith
ZUS State Contracts

Email
‘ Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com
Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com
‘Ien.marie@getaic.com
dblaquiere@bktechnologies.com
‘ryaharr@cdw.com
csicorp@csicorp.ms

‘redman@comsouthinc.com
bspiers@comsouthinc.com
|bspiers@comsouthinc.com
gmccurley@comsouthinc.com

‘ Mlong@comsouthinc.com
jstringer@comsouthinc.com
“oel.tilley@ef'i.com
bboyd@howard.com
‘mariewhite@askélci.com
el.campbell@racom.net
‘michael.brown@ISharris.com
stanner@wmscom.com
‘PO@Iektech.com
Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com
‘ Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com
cdeason@netlinkcabling.com
‘cgideon@netlinkcabling.com
elizabethfrazier@pileum.com
‘sonnvbeneke@pileum.com
kdecanter@precisioncommunicationsinc.com

‘david.butts.precision@gmail.com
jpayne@tcsware.com
‘marie.smith@zetron.com

zusstatecontracts@zetron.com

Phone Number
|(504) 909-2505
(504) 710-4646
|(888) 829-8534
(904) 870-3205
(312) 547-2163
(601) 638-1771
|(601) 584-9026
(601) 503-6648
|(601) 503-6648
(601) 395-7179
|(601) 485-8376
(662) 432-1968
|(865) 722-6005
(601) 399-5831
|(225) 928-4151
(718) 729-2044
|(601) 795-1528
(850) 385-1121
(334) 365-1903
(615) 450-4777
|(615) 804-5986
(769) 798-6355
|(601) 856-0600
(601) 863-0275
|(601) 863-0307
(662) 256-3118
|(205) 456-8085
(601) 906-7924
(904) 874-3433

M/BWE STATUS

Active M/BWE
| Active M/BWE
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PSVC EPL 4599

Security Cameras and Access Control Systems

Vendor#  MAGIC Contract # Vendors Contacts Name Email Phone Number M/BWE STATUS

3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions |Brad Giacone |Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com |(504) 909-2505 |

3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 710-4646

3102088254 8500000910| American Integration Contractors, LLC |Len Marie |len.marie@getaic.com |(888) 829-8534 |

3100020666 8500001050 Business Communications Inc Mary Tucker mtucker@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4212

3100006897/ 8500001030|CDW Government, LLC |Ryan Harris |ryaharr@cdw.com (312) 547-2163 |

3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Mike Farrell mfarrell@ask4ci.com (251) 366-8840

3102087647/ 8500000913 | Communications International |Pam Sward |psward@ask4ci.com |(251) 533-5226 |

3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Andy Mason amason@ask4ci.com (228) 209-4631

3102087647 | 8500000913 Communications International |Jason Sims |isims@ask4ci.com |(251) 447-4952 \

3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Josh Barber jbarber@ask4ci.com (251) 329-1342

3100035531/ 8500001052 |Howard Technology Solutions |Brandey Boyd |bboyd@howard.com |(601) 399-5831 |

3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030

3102137229| 8500001053 LEK Technology Group, LLC |Erik Lubinger |PO@lektech.com |(334) 365-1903 |

3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com (615) 450-4777

3100005336/ 8500000951 |Motorola Solutions, Inc. |Rick Carter |Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com |(615) 804-5986 |

3100023410 8500001054 Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC Chad Deason cdeason@netlinkcabling.com (769) 798-6355

3100023410] 8500001054 | Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC |Clint Gideon |cgideon@netlinkcabling.com |(601) 856-0600 |

3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com (601) 863-0275 Active M/BWE
3100025758| 8500000919/ Pileum Corporation |Sonny Beneke |sonnybeneke@pileum.com |(601) 863-0307 | Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924

3100028161/ 8500000922/ Teletec |Wes Golden |wes@teletecnet.com |(662) 328-8474 |

3100028161 8500000922 Teletec Camille Pittman camille@teletecnet.com (662) 328-8474
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